Cod.Fis

Girone N.

NN R W N~

646192
685579
668945
642344
665970
709843
634172

Girone N.

~N NN AW

650279
670973
631322
630010
503621
662393
626379

Girone N.

NN R W N~

638875
654381
703578
604814
617985
636924
673207

Girone N.

~N NN AW~

636132
665160
663806
644200
646756
630036
139159

Girone N.

NN R W N~

652238
649654
680348
600266
676738
643097
648946

Girone N.

~N NN AW

624629
617847
640832
636570
149257
625747
639032
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Cognome Nome
CECCANTI YURI

MANCINI EMANUELE
BUONINCONTRI ANDREA
CATALLO DANIELE
DILILLO DANILO
SUAREZ SANTIUSTE YORDANO DE LA CA
DI VEROLI DAVIDE
LOCATELLI MARCO FRANCESCO
STROBBIA EDOARDO

FOTI EDOARDO GIUSEPPE
VISMARA FEDERICO
BAROGLIO ANDREA

SALA LUPO INDRO LUCA
BURATTI FAUSTO
MARTINI COSIMO

NICOLI PIETRO
DEGUCHI NICOLAS
VALLOSIO ANDREA
TRADARDI EUGENIO
CUOMO VALERIO
MAGNI RICCARDO
GAETANI GIULIO
LEPORATI ETTORE
QUEIROLI MICHELE
BAMBINI ANDREA
BONELLI TOMMASO
PREZIOSI ALESSIO
DINUCCI GIANFILIPPO
ROSSI MATTEO
CAUDO FRANCESCO
CAMBIERI PIETRO

CITRO FABRIZIO
FRIDMAN DANIEL
BONAGA NICOLO'

PIATTI ENRICO
BUZZACCHINO GIANPAOLO
CORRADO GIACOMO
CERTO DIEGO AMEDEO
MALAGUTI MARCO
LOIACONO MATTIA
TASSINARI PIETRO
DELL'ORO MICHELE

Ranking

72
124
119

71

34

33

32
134
69

35
70
68

73
67
37
30
118

137

117
138
36
29
75
65

139
64
116
28
76
38

6
78
61
39
26

140
115

Societa

CLUB SCHERMA VALDERA

ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
SCHERMA GRIFO PERUGIA

SOC DILETTANTISTICA SCHERMA FROSINONE
CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

SCHERMA BRESSO

FIAMME ORO ROMA

POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO

CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVREA
FIAMME ORO ROMA

GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME AZZURRE

SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO
SCHERMA BRESSO

CDS LIGURIA GENOVA

CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO
CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
ROMA FENCING

CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
FIAMME ORO ROMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
CDS MANGIAROTTI

FIAMME ORO ROMA

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA

ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE
FIAMME ORO ROMA

SCHERMA GRIFO PERUGIA

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CATANIA FENCING CLUB

SCHERMA TREVISO M ETTORE GESLAO
CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
SCHERMA BRESSO

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
CIRCOLO SCHERMA LECCO
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Cod.Fis

Girone N.

NN R W N~

617854
664954
636063
667379
625382
684904
613117

Girone N.

~N NN AW

670023
117166
666750
623255
613971
658744
656013

Girone N.

NN R W N~

656486
650692
658322
634950
654892
687693
142494

Girone N.

~N NN AW~

675497
707834
146333
646231
657117
631775
613409

Girone N.

NN R W N~

689835
668138
636420
664490
603159
605849
119576

Girone N.

AN AW =

509339
636267
644194
675671
633003
638538
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Cognome

7

VITELLI
GIBELLI
ARMALEO

DEL CONTRASTO

MACCHIONI
REVOLFATO
FICHERA

CANETTOLI
BOLLATI
VERDUCHI
SCARSI
BUZZI
GALASSI
MASARIN

ZANCHIN
BEZZINI
SENA
BALZANO
DI MARCO
D'TPPOLITO
MASSONE

10

RIZZOLO
AGUILERA
GAROZZO
DELL'ACCIO
CHIAROLANZA
DILIBERTO
CAPUANO

11

VARONE
DELFINO
FERRAIOLI
VERDIANI
SANTARELLI
BARBARA
TAGLIARIOL

12

FERRARIS
AMENDOLA
DE PAOLIS

MASTROMARINO

MENCARELLI
REMONDINI

Nome

GENNARO MARIA
LUIGI

FILIPPO

NICOLO

GIAN MARCO
FILIPPO

MARCO

PIERLUIGI
FEDERICO
GIACOMO

MAURO

GIOVANNI BATTIST/
MATTEO

RICCARDO

FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
CRISTIANO
MARCO
FABRIZIO
ANDREA
FILIPPO

ELIA

LUIS HUMBERTO
ENRICO
EDOARDO
VINCENZO

LUCA

VITO

FEDERICO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
GIAN MARCO
ANDREA

FABIO GIOVANNI
MATTEO

LUCA
VITTORIO
FRANCESCO
FABIO
SIMONE
DARIO

Ranking

63
147

40
79
114
25

152
41
113
80
62

24

42
112
23
56

157
81

236
111
22
85
55
10
43

110
90
44

239
21
54
11

107
53
91
45
12
19

Societa

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA

GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME AZZURRE

SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
FIAMME ORO ROMA

SCHERMA SARONNO

SCHERMA BRESSO

ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
CUS PIEMONTE ORIENTALE

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE

CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI

SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO

CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA ANZIO

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
GINNASTICA VICTORIA

SCHERMA BRESSO

CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
MALASPINA MASSA

CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI
ACCADEMIA DELLA SPADA RUBICONE

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO

PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
GINNASTICA VICTORIA

CLUB SCHERMA VALDERA

FIAMME ORO ROMA

SCHERMA BRESSO

CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE

ROMA FENCING

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA
SCHERMA PISTOIA 1894

FIAMME ORO ROMA

GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME AZZURRE
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Cod.Fis

Girone N.

1 627586
2 647853
3 661111
4 692348
5 617375
6 605431
Girone N.

1 623752
2 655175
3 662733
4 673587
5 622504
6 632733
Girone N.

1 623389
2 669720
3 657130
4 678219
5 646719
6 649563
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Cognome

13

DE MOLA
CUOMO
RIZZ1

SANTANGELO

VICHI
RASILE

14

CURATOLO
AMBROSINI
PAOLETTI
NACCA
PAOLINI
SICA

15

CIMINI
GULINO

DE POL
RAFFAELE
MOROTTI
PAGANELLI

Nome

DANIEL
FABRIZIO
JACOPO
STEFANO
EDOARDO
LUCIO

FRANCESCO MATTE!
EMILIANO

ALBERTO

DANIEL

GIACOMO

WILLIAM DAVID

GABRIELE
MATTIA
ENRICO
TOMMASO
LEONARDO
MARCO

Ranking

18
49
13
97
92
46

52
96
93
47
16
14

15
94
95
51
50
17

Societa

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
POLISPORTIVA SCHERMA BERGAMO

CUS CATANIA

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA
UDINESE SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO

SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO

CIRCOLO SCHERMA NAVACCHIO

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE

SALA DI SCHERMA SOCIETA DEL GIARDINO
ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO
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